CONTPAQi

DIF STA MARIA
Lista de Raya (forma tabular)

Periodo 1 al 2 Quincenal del 01/01/2016 al 31/01/2016

Reg Pat IMSS: 00000000000
RFC: SDI -891209-620

Cddigo

Empleado

*TOTAL*
*PERCEPCIONES*

*TOTAL*
*DEDUCCIONES*

Departamento 1 GENERAL

001
006
010
011
012
013
Total Depto

Total Gral.

Villanueva Barragan Ana Rosa
Oceguera Vargas Guilibardo
Sandoval Farias Guadalupe
Sandoval Magafia Maria Victoria
Lopez Lopez Aricela

Sandoval Cisneros Herlinda

$6,221.86
$6,222.00
$10,687.50
$6,222.00
$3,855.00
$1,902.00

$35,110.36

$35,110.36

$218.66 $6,003.20
$218.80 $6,003.20
$1,188.30 $9,499.20
$218.80 $6,003.20
-$152.60 $4,007.60
-$301.80 $2,203.80
$1,390.16 $33,720.20
$1,390.16 $33,720.20




